

Henri Temianka Correspondence

Henri Temianka Archives

10-6-1981

Henri Temianka Correspondence; (bodnar)

Jean-Claude Moreau

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/temianka_correspondence

Recommended Citation

Moreau, Jean-Claude, "Henri Temianka Correspondence; (bodnar)" (1981). *Henri Temianka Correspondence*. 2377. https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/temianka_correspondence/2377

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the Henri Temianka Archives at Chapman University Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Henri Temianka Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Chapman University Digital Commons. For more information, please contact laughtin@chapman.edu.

Henri Temianka Correspondence; (bodnar)

Description

This collection contains material pertaining to the life, career, and activities of Henri Temianka, violin virtuoso, conductor, music teacher, and author. Materials include correspondence, concert programs and flyers, music scores, photographs, and books.

Keywords

Henri Temianka, Nina Bodnar, October 6, 1981, camaraderie, virtuosity in musical performance, culture, violinist, violin, education, chamber music, recreation and entertainment, competition, honor, government, alcohol

To honor Miss Nina BODNAR, Winner of the "International Jacques Thibaud violin competition".

The Consul General of France

and Mrs. Jean-Claude Moreau

request the pleasure of the company of Mid Mas Alenni Cemian be

for a cochtail's ception at 6-8 pm

on touesday October 6 1981

708 North Rodeo Drive

Beverly Hills

R.S.V.P.

Sail Weg Stiklunan! Am Hædel Vorres Im 204

[[Henri Temianka Correspondence Nina Bodnar Letter #23]]

[[note: taped on top of announcement:]]

To honor Miss Nina BODNAR, Winner of the "International Jacques Thibaud violin competition".

[[Page 1 – Letter]]

[[text: The Consul General of France and Mrs. Jean-Claude Moreau request the pleasure of the company of:]]

Mr & Mrs Henri Temianka

[[text: for]] a cocktail reception [[text: at]] 6-8pm [[text: on]] Tuesday October 6 1981

[[text: 708 North Rodeo Drive Beverly Hills]] [[text: R.S.V.P.]]

[[Page 2 – Letter]]

Gail [[underline]] Wed [[/underline]] Stitchman!

For

Hazel Powers

[[underline]] Rm 204 [[/underline]]